

CS-11 of 2025

24.02.2025 Present: Mr. Ashok Kumar, vice counsel for plaintiff.

OMP No. 63 of 2025

For the reasons stated in the application, the same is allowed. Translated copies of vernacular documents be filed within four weeks from today. The application is disposed of.

CS No 11 of 2025

Admit. Notice to the defendants for
27.03.2025.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

24.02.2025

(Vriti)